12:30 PM
12:35 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Commission on Aging
Full Commission
December 19, 2024
12:30 PM -2:30 PM

In Person
Luncheon Event at Brookside Gardens

Agenda

Welcome-David Engel, Chair

Presentation — Senior Nutrition Program — Rhona Brandes, Program Manager,
Senior Nutrition Program

Community for a Lifetime Awards — Wayne Berman
Holiday Luncheon
Public Forum Discussion

Adjourn



