Commission on Aging Full Commission December 19, 2024 12:30 PM -2:30 PM

In Person Luncheon Event at Brookside Gardens

Agenda

12:30 PM	Welcome–David Engel, Chair
12:35 PM	Presentation – Senior Nutrition Program – Rhona Brandes, Program Manager, Senior Nutrition Program
12:45 PM	Community for a Lifetime Awards – Wayne Berman
1:00 PM	Holiday Luncheon
1:30 PM	Public Forum Discussion
2:30 PM	Adjourn